F0900000465	
-------------	--

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



SECRETARY OF STAFE 2023 OCT -9 AM 9: 34 RECEIVED 2023 () (- 9 FH 12: 40



incserv^o

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

. Incorporating Services, Ltd.

ORDER FORM

TO¹ Florida Department of State The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 corphelp@dos.myflorida.com 850-245-6051 FROM Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE 10/9/2023	PRIORITY Regular Approval	OUR REF # (Order ID	#) 1183671
ORDER ENTITY MIDSOUTH PAVING, INC.			0:21 (1.7
PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWI MIDSOUTH PAVING, INC. (FL) File the attached amendment	ING SERVICES:	···· /	1 :ZTHA 6- 1
NOTES: \$35.00 Authorized	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	O Í

	- manager and a supervised of the supervised of		 -	 -	÷ -			_
RETURN/FORWARDING	INSTRUCTI	ONS:_	 	 		 -	 	 _]
ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050								

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely, 7

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Midsouth Paving, Inc. SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F09000000465

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Debra Hammer

Name of Contact Person

CRII Americas. Inc.

Firm/Company

900 Ashwood Parkway, Suite 600

Address

Atlanta, GA 30338

City/State and Zip Code

debra.hammer@crh.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Debra Hammer
 at (256
 504-0516

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) UNION ALCONTRACT

01:51114 6-100 BIL

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 DocuSigri Envelope ID: 66949467-3B5A-42D6-87EE-7F6BC263B8C4

NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR CONDUCTING AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA (Pursuant to s. 617.1504, F.S.)

uant to \$, 017.1504, r.S.)

SECTION I

(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F09000000465

(Document Number of Corporation (If known)

Midsouth Paving, Inc.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

2. Delaware

3. 01/29/2009

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to conduct affairs in Florida)

SECTION II

(4-8 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? ^{10/09/2023}

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

5. APAC-Alabama, Inc.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation. "Company," or "Co.," may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprolit corporation)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration and the date the change was effected.

		- All	'- -
(New duration)	(Date)	53	. ئې
		Ē	<u>,</u> .
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation	on, indicate new jurisdiction and the d	late the	change
was effected.	ŀ	I	; -
		9	~. ~ .
			- teri
(New jurisdiction)	(Date)	\sim	·=_, .
		2	
8. If the purpose which the corporation intends to pursue in F	Iorido has sharred indicate and		<u> </u>
and the purpose which the corporation intends to pursue in r	ionua nas changea, morcate new purpo	DSC.	<u>_</u> _

(The corporation is authorized to pursue such purpose in the jurisdiction of its incorporation)

9. Attached is a certificate or document of similar import, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated.

KF

David M. Toolan

(Typed or printed name of the person signing)

(Title of person signing)

Assistant Secretary



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID 'MIDSOUTH PAVING, INC.', FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO 'APAC-ALABAMA, INC.' ON THE SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2023, AT 10:26 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT EUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "APAC-ALABAMA, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2002.



3498993 8320 SR# 20233683589

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 204329990 Date: 10-09-23

2023 607 -9

PH 12: 4

5.

Page 1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 15, 2023

INCSERV

. ~~ _____

01:51 N 6 - 103 808

The name APAC-ALABAMA, INC. has been reserved for 120 days beginning September 14, 2023. The reservation number is R23000000216 and this reservation is **NONRENEWABLE**.

A reservation is not a grant of authority to use the name. It is only a withholding of a name from its availability for use by another. When the proposed document is submitted, the name will **AGAIN** be checked against the records of the Division and if still no conflict exists and all other requirements are fulfilled, the reserved name shall be filed as the entity name.

The Division of Corporations is a ministerial filing office and may not render any legal advice. The Division does not adjudicate the legality of any corporate name or arbitrate disputes between entities. You may wish to review other laws such as common law rights, including rights to a trade name; United States Code, Federal Trademark Act, Section 1051 (Lantham Act); Chapter 495, Florida Statutes, Registration of Trademarks and Service Marks (Florida Trademark Act); and Section 865.09, Florida Statutes (Fictitious Name Act).

If someone else submits the document for filing, it must have a copy of this letter attached.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 488-9000, the Name Availability Section

Summer Chatham

Letter number: 223A00021251

Account number: I20050000052

Amount charged: 35.00

www.sunbiz.org